
Title Contact Destinations 
served

Direct Dial 
Number Email Address

Director Howard Lee ALL services 01924 811 243 howard@maru.co.uk

Operations Manager Richard Sugden

Germany, 
Netherlands, 

Belgium, 
Luxembourg, 

Switzerland and 
Northern France

01924 811 314 rsugden@maru.co.uk
richard@maru.co.uk

Export Operations Sarah Newsome

Germany, 
Netherlands, 

Belgium, 
Luxembourg, 

Switzerland and 
Northern France.

01924 811 242 sarah@maru.co.uk

Import Operations Rebecca Bailey

Germany, 
Netherlands, 

Belgium, 
Luxembourg, 

Switzerland and 
Northern France

01924 811 282 rebecca@maru.co.uk

Export 
Administration and 

Accounting
Carolyn Paige

Germany, 
Netherlands, 

Belgium, 
Luxembourg, 

Switzerland and 
Northern France

01924 811 316 carolyn@maru.co.uk

Administration 
Manager Deana Ellis

Germany, 
Netherlands, 

Belgium, 
Luxembourg, 

Switzerland and 
Northern France 

01924 811 317 deana@maru.co.uk
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Managing Directors 
Vaughan Woolfitt   -   Joe Hemingway

Western Europe - Direct Fax: 01924 811 244

TIR ROAD FREIGHT SERVICES
GROUPAGE, PART-LOAD and FULL-LOAD

SERVICES - WESTERN EUROPE
GERMANY, NETHERLANDS, BELGIUM, LUXEMBOURG, SWITZERLAND, NORTH AND EASTERN FRANCE, ALL 
DRIVER ACCOMPANIED SERVICES WITH DAILY DEPARTURES 


